Seal Beach Yacht Club

Ensenada Preview Race - 2019

Boat Name

PHRF N/S
Good Grief
Fiat Lux
Cheers
QueLinda

PHRF C
Bilbo Baggins
lulu
Syndicate
MACS

PHRF B
Raptor
Jozz
Dos Amigos Dos
Topa

PHRF A
Taurus
Zimmer
Green Dragon 2
Relentless

Printed on:

04/12/2019

Skipper Name

Billy Sapp

Jim Moreau
KrisFlaig
Steve Lewis/ Deb Kelly

Don Weimer

Dave Booker/ Dan Parachini
David Haas

Eric McClure

Heinz Butner

Mark Itnyre/ Steve Steiner
Bob Hubbard / Tom Valcich
Steve Mee

Barrington Darcy
Mike Gebb

Gary & Rosdlie Green
Marty Vogel

14:09:41

g

7409
46623
97884
77735

67917

7626
77303
97629

56454
69250
46966
46861

GBR84
60409
56447
35012

Ratel

136
203
203
207

111
120
132
138

57
69
81
96

33
39
40

Boat Type

Cat 38N/S
Ericson 28 N/S
Cat 30N/S
Eric 28 N/S

Cat 38
Schock 34PC
Kirby 30
B-25

J109

Bene 40
C&C110
Bene First 38

Farr 40
Pacer 42 CR
Bene 44.7
1D35M

Questions? ContactBob Hubbard 562-822-4504 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383

Number of boatsin Database 16

0
c
o

SyC
SIBYC
SyC
SyC

SIBYC
SIBYC
SIBYC
ABYC

NYCLB/LBYC
SIBYC
SIBYC
ABYC

BucYC
ABYC
NYCLB
LBYC
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Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about this boat data



